VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 405 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 405	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Asset Forfeiture and Seizure Fund Management and Financial Assistance Program (30600)	\$6,226,895	\$6,226,895
Coordination of Asset Seizure and Forfeiture Activities (30602)	\$6,226,895	\$6,226,895
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$6,226,895	\$6,226,895

Authority: Title 19.2, Chapter 22.1, Code of Virginia.